
Horn	in	F,	French	Horn									

E♭	Cornet,	High	Trumpet								

B♭	Bass	Trumpet,	Trumpet	2											

Bassoon,	Clarinet												

Tuba,	Tuba	(Left)									

Trombone,	Trombone												

Drumset,	Percussions									

Voice,	Synvox														

Violoncellos,	Strings													

Horn	in	F,	French	Horn									

B♭	Bass	Trumpet,	Trumpet													






 
    


    
 









































 




 












 3

	=	118







Pdf downloaded from www.midicities.com



4

F	Hn.

E♭	Cnt.

B♭	B.	Tpt.

Bsn.

Tba.

Tbn.

D.	Set

Vo.

Vcs.

F	Hn.

B♭	B.	Tpt.









 

 
 


 
 

































 












 


 









2

Pdf downloaded from www.midicities.com



9

F	Hn.

E♭	Cnt.

B♭	B.	Tpt.

Bsn.

Tba.

Tbn.

D.	Set

Vo.

Vcs.

F	Hn.

B♭	B.	Tpt.













  



  
  



































 

 











 




 


3

3
33

3
333

333

3333

333
3

3
3

3










3

Pdf downloaded from www.midicities.com



13

F	Hn.

E♭	Cnt.

B♭	B.	Tpt.

Bsn.

Tba.

Tbn.

D.	Set

Vo.

Vcs.

F	Hn.

B♭	B.	Tpt.


 




  
    


 
 

 


  
  
































 
















3

3

3

33

33

3
33

3

33

3

3





4

Pdf downloaded from www.midicities.com


